
Stand: 03.07.2018 / 09:08:02

Ergebnisübersicht: Nordenham-Blexen [381826008] 30.06.2018 - 01.07.2018

1 Reitpferdeprüfung

Livemusic233Eike Bewerungen (TG Bad Zwischenahn)1. P 8.00

Bella Royal T20Sandra Torhorst (TG Weser-West e.V.)2. P 7.70

San Antonio 28400Tanja Lammers (RUFV Cappeln)3. P 7.60

Dycello T125Sandra Torhorst (TG Weser-West e.V.)4. P 7.50

Lady Livestream213Jaqueline Mersmann (RuFV Papenburg)5. 7.40

Cash 321403Sandra Potthoff (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)6. 7.20

Wischoff's Emma359Sandra Potthoff (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)7. 6.90

Bellissima K 323Romana de Brito Soares (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)8. 6.70

2 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.A

Talento 4327Kathrin Runge (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)1. P 8.00

Federleicht 21145Eike Bewerungen (TG Bad Zwischenahn)2. P 7.90

Rhythm of the Dance279Eske Poelman (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)3. P 7.70

S'Henriette292Thordis Kampmann (TG Weser-West e.V.)4. P 7.60

Lady Livestream213Jaqueline Mersmann (RuFV Papenburg)5. P 7.50

Goldjunge 155176Mia Schüür (Wurster Reitklub e.V.)6. P 7.40

Royal Bella-Donnerhall363Meike Diedrichs-Böge (RURV Rastede)7. 7.30

Benther Dream26Theresa Rohrmair (RC Friesische Wehde)8. 7.10

Bella Royal T20Sandra Torhorst (TG Weser-West e.V.)9. 7.00

J´adore la vie207Frauke Bitterer (TG Weser-West e.V.)9. 7.00

Catourino399Tanja Lammers (RUFV Cappeln)11. 6.90

Bijou de ma vie376Celina Böschen (RUFV Holle-Wuesting e.V.1925)12. 6.80

Copyright MH374Theresa Niemeyer (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)13. 6.70

San Antonio 28400Tanja Lammers (RUFV Cappeln)14. 6.50

Rumpelstilzchen 19291Marlien Meyer (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)15. 6.40

Madita de Coco242Melissa Rüther (RV Hurrelhausen)16. 6.30

Blinkie Bill31Kathrin Siemenroth (RURV Rastede)17. 6.20

3 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.L

Benther Dream26Theresa Rohrmair (RC Friesische Wehde)1. P 6.90

Romano 79283Theresa Rohrmair (RC Friesische Wehde)2. P 6.70

Layout S223Eike Bewerungen (TG Bad Zwischenahn)3. P 6.50

Fiona 585155Maike Harbers-Bahr (RUFV Nordbutjadingen e.V. Tossens)4. P 6.30

4 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

Bubaluna36Swenja Baumgarten (RV Sleipnir-Sellstedt)1. P 8.00

Lime Up231Heinz-Hermann Decker (RV Hoeven e.V.)2. P 7.80

Galostaire396Patricia von Oesen (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)3. P 7.70

Lou Daymen236Linn Sophie Mauchert (RVoV Mulsum)4. P 7.60

Liadora W229Marc Wieting (RV Hoeven e.V.)5. 7.20

Stina E.D.321Aneke Klein (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)6. 6.80

Leo Luca225Birga Klatte (RV Hoeven e.V.)7. 6.30

Claus 61364Eric Kabernagel (Jader RC e.V.)8. 6.00

Naldo 32249Ralf Degen (RUFV Rodenkirchen)9. 5.80

5 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

Lime Up231Heinz-Hermann Decker (RV Hoeven e.V.)1. P 7.60

Weidora M397Patricia von Oesen (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)2. P 7.40

Bubaluna36Swenja Baumgarten (RV Sleipnir-Sellstedt)3. P 7.10

6 Dressurprüfung Kl.A*

Ronnie James Dio S287Anja Wehkamp-Steinberger (RUFV Holle-Wuesting e.V.1925)1. P 7.40

Scalato307Lina Trüper (Nordenhamer RC e.V.)2. P 7.30

Bijou de ma vie376Celina Böschen (RUFV Holle-Wuesting e.V.1925)3. P 7.20

Culcha Candida85Ines Conrady (Butjadinger RV. Stollhamm)4. P 7.10

Lady Livestream213Jaqueline Mersmann (RuFV Papenburg)4. P 7.10

Savannah 55306Lilly Gloystein (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)6. P 7.00
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Talento 4327Kathrin Runge (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)6. P 7.00

Couleur's Conan81Anne Marie Müller (RG Dangast e.V.)8. P 6.90

Evenjelin138Hannah Sönnichsen (RG Heidehof e. V.)8. P 6.90

Rhythm of the Dance279Eske Poelman (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)8. P 6.90

Bad Betty12Chiara Michelle Elbers (RC Friesische Wehde)11. 6.80

Sarina 257303Christin Neumann (RV Spaden)12. 6.70

Bernstein 9028Lisa Luddeneit (RV Hagen u. Umg. e.V.)13. 6.60

Celena 554Imke Lammers-Patzka (RV Spaden)14. 6.50

Gräfin 135177Marina Mösker (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)15. 6.40

Hilton Dream194Giannina Mammone (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)15. 6.40

i Candy196Catharina Sophie Janssen (RG Irps-Hof Roffhausen e.V.)17. 6.30

Blinkie Bill31Antje Frerichs (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)18. 6.20

Protege 5263Wiebke Heeren (RV Bettingbühren e.V.)18. 6.20

Crepusculo393Anneke Schlack (RC Stotel e.V.)20. 6.10

Blade 1330Jessica Brockhoff (RUFV Nordbutjadingen e.V. Tossens)21. 6.00

Defender Doe100Vivian Bolte (RV Hagen u. Umg. e.V.)21. 6.00

Grit's Hit181Ann-Kathrin Schmidt (RV Bettingbühren e.V.)21. 6.00

FBW Dancing Diamond144Louisa Janßen (RUFV Nordbutjadingen e.V. Tossens)24. 5.60

Just Cin205Annika Wätjen (TG Weser-West e.V.)24. 5.60

Fiete 75149Angela Kappmeier (Butjadinger RV. Stollhamm)26. 5.50

Lafredo 3215Syrina Boje (RC Stotel e.V.)27. 5.00

7 Dressurprüfung Kl.A*

Couleur's Conan81Anne Marie Müller (RG Dangast e.V.)1. P 7.50

Mc Murphy 14243Celina Joeline Schmidt (Moorriemer RC e.V.)2. P 7.30

Destiny's Way107Mareike Fuchs (RC Friesische Wehde)3. P 7.20

Dancing Diamond 3092Chiara Michelle Elbers (RC Friesische Wehde)4. P 7.10

Day Dream 102378Daniela Neumann (RUFV Holle-Wuesting e.V.1925)4. P 7.10

Florida 133160Malin Ehler (RV Elmlohe-Marschkamp)6. P 7.00

Why Not 294344Heiko Meyer (RURV Rastede)6. P 7.00

Bente 1025Paula Wieland (Nordenhamer RC e.V.)8. P 6.90

Delight 56103Lydia Kuhn (Jader RC e.V.)8. P 6.90

Laurie's Ass221Marleen Auffarth (RUFV Nordbutjadingen e.V. Tossens)8. P 6.90

Amyshara6Ronja Rösner (RUFV Rodenkirchen)11. P 6.80

Fürst Silvio170Ines Janine Kück (RC Stotel e.V.)11. P 6.80

Scarlatto308Esther Hoffrichter (RV Bettingbühren e.V.)11. P 6.80

Moonlight 381367Sophia Bruns (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)11. P 6.80

Bazooka T16Tonja Göckemeyer (TG Weser-West e.V.)15. 6.70

Donna Dorina 20117Aukje Poelman (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)15. 6.70

Bellevie 322Andrea Hasse (FG Oldenburger Pferdesport e.V.)17. 6.60

Georgia Sun173Inke Decker (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)17. 6.60

Honey de Luxe195Lena Behrens (Jader RC e.V.)17. 6.60

Lukas F241Marlien Meyer (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)17. 6.60

Insider 67198Linn Sophie Mauchert (RVoV Mulsum)21. 6.50

Scalato307Lina Trüper (Nordenhamer RC e.V.)21. 6.50

Claus 61364Anna-Louise Strodthoff-Schneider (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)21. 6.50

Celena 554Imke Lammers-Patzka (RV Spaden)24. 6.40

FBW Dancing Diamond144Louisa Janßen (RUFV Nordbutjadingen e.V. Tossens)24. 6.40

Hero N190Carlotta Baritz (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)24. 6.40

Halime 2183Kim Legal (Jader RC e.V.)27. 6.30

Just Cin205Annika Wätjen (TG Weser-West e.V.)27. 6.30

Chaska N59Trischa Voigt (RV Hohenböken e.V.)29. 6.20

Greta Laurien180Nadine Zellner (RURV Rastede)29. 6.20

Taika 7326Christian Suhr (RC Hude e.V.)29. 6.20

Jazz Blue201Emma-Riana Brunken (Jader RC e.V.)32. 6.10

Salero 9293Jana Spark (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)32. 6.10

Fly 114161Merle Cornelius (TG Weser-West e.V.)34. 6.00

Scarlett 238309Urte Clausen (Nordenhamer RC e.V.)34. 6.00

Doris W122Fabienne Wiese (TG Weser-West e.V.)36. 5.50

Fiete 75149Angela Kappmeier (Butjadinger RV. Stollhamm)36. 5.50
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Robina Royal281Anika Carstens (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)38. 5.00

8/1 Dressurprüfung Kl.A**

Honey de Luxe195Lena Behrens (Jader RC e.V.)1. P 8.10

Sir Arthur MC316Lisa Eilers (Jader RC e.V.)2. P 7.90

Valentino la Vida334Leonie Böttcher (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)3. P 7.70

Culcha Candida85Ines Conrady (Butjadinger RV. Stollhamm)4. P 7.50

Jazz Blue201Emma-Riana Brunken (Jader RC e.V.)5. P 7.30

Mc Murphy 14243Celina Joeline Schmidt (Moorriemer RC e.V.)5. P 7.30

Bellevie 322Andrea Hasse (FG Oldenburger Pferdesport e.V.)7. 7.10

Delight 56103Lydia Kuhn (Jader RC e.V.)7. 7.10

Donna Dorina 20117Aukje Poelman (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)9. 7.00

Scarlatto308Esther Hoffrichter (RV Bettingbühren e.V.)9. 7.00

Destiny's Way107Mareike Fuchs (RC Friesische Wehde)11. 6.90

Celena 554Imke Lammers-Patzka (RV Spaden)12. 6.80

Gräfin 135177Marina Mösker (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)13. 6.70

Laurie's Ass221Marleen Auffarth (RUFV Nordbutjadingen e.V. Tossens)13. 6.70

Greta Laurien180Nadine Zellner (RURV Rastede)15. 6.60

Swanya323Sonja Hoffmann (RV Hoeven e.V.)15. 6.60

Fiyero 2159Julia Ahrens (RUFV Holle-Wuesting e.V.1925)17. 6.50

Salero 9293Jana Spark (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)18. 6.40

Lukas F241Marlien Meyer (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)19. 6.20

Robina Royal281Anika Carstens (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)20. 6.00

Scarlett 238309Urte Clausen (Nordenhamer RC e.V.)20. 6.00

Why Not 294344Heiko Meyer (RURV Rastede)22. 5.90

Doris W122Fabienne Wiese (TG Weser-West e.V.)23. 5.80

FBW Dancing Diamond144Louisa Janßen (RUFV Nordbutjadingen e.V. Tossens)23. 5.80

Taika 7326Christian Suhr (RC Hude e.V.)25. 5.60

8/2 Dressurprüfung Kl.A**

Talento 4327Kathrin Runge (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)1. P 8.00

Vivax398Neele Carls (RG Dangast e.V.)2. P 7.80

Georgia Sun173Inke Decker (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)3. P 7.60

Hero N190Carlotta Baritz (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)4. P 7.40

Lafredo 3215Syrina Boje (RC Stotel e.V.)4. P 7.40

Amyshara6Ronja Rösner (RUFV Rodenkirchen)6. P 7.20

Dancing Diamond 3092Chiara Michelle Elbers (RC Friesische Wehde)6. P 7.20

9 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl.L*

Fiona 585155Maike Harbers-Bahr (RUFV Nordbutjadingen e.V. Tossens)1. P 7.20

Dante la Gran93Kathrin Runge (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)2. P 7.00

Salita con. Sally295Lene Sofie Brandt (Nordenhamer RC e.V.)3. P 6.90

Christo 3264Madeleine Michailidis (RUFV Rodenkirchen)4. P 6.80

Dacapo 28388Sophia Böttcher (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)5. P 6.50

Scalato307Lina Trüper (Nordenhamer RC e.V.)6. P 6.40

Scarlatto308Ann-Kathrin Schmidt (RV Bettingbühren e.V.)7. P 6.30

Valentino la Vida334Leonie Böttcher (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)8. 6.20

Quinn Fire T267Ina Hollmann (TG Heidlooger Hof)9. 6.10

Goldjunge 155176Mia Schüür (Wurster Reitklub e.V.)10. 6.00

Culcha Candida85Ines Conrady (Butjadinger RV. Stollhamm)11. 5.90

Henri Le Fou189Vera Cordes (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)12. 5.80

Robina Royal281Anika Carstens (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)13. 5.70

La Curazon211Lena Helwig (RUFV Rodenkirchen)14. 5.60

Ronnie James Dio S287Anja Wehkamp-Steinberger (RUFV Holle-Wuesting e.V.1925)15. 5.50

10 Dressurprfg. Kl.L* - Tr.

Fernando 705148Antje Müller (RUFV Rodenkirchen)1. P 7.70

Salino DU294Sarah von Häfen (Jader RC e.V.)2. P 7.50

Mia del Luna244Lena Weßels (RUFV Knyphausen)3. P 7.30
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Dark 3194Maren Bartels (RC Friederikensiel)4. P 7.20

Diziano Da Vinci109Sina-Johanna Hagena (FuRV Timmel e.V.)5. P 7.00

Fürst Fillino169Bianca Stolle (RUFV Holle-Wuesting e.V.1925)6. P 6.90

Samun H298Lena Hennig (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)6. P 6.90

Raffinesse 111269Jade Rehme (RG Dangast e.V.)8. P 6.80

Christo 3264Madeleine Michailidis (RUFV Rodenkirchen)9. 6.70

Ehrina129Bianca Stolle (RUFV Holle-Wuesting e.V.1925)10. 6.60

Amyshara6Ronja Rösner (RUFV Rodenkirchen)11. 6.20

La Curazon211Lena Helwig (RUFV Rodenkirchen)12. 6.00

San Pellegrino 8300Elke Janßen (Jader RC e.V.)12. 6.00

Destiny's Way107Mareike Fuchs (RC Friesische Wehde)14. 5.90

Sir Arthur MC316Lisa Eilers (Jader RC e.V.)14. 5.90

Ole Ola255Ines Conrady (Butjadinger RV. Stollhamm)16. 5.50

Valentino la Vida334Leonie Böttcher (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)17. 5.30

Vivax398Neele Carls (RG Dangast e.V.)17. 5.30

Ombra della Sera256Mia Schüür (Wurster Reitklub e.V.)19. 5.20

11 Dressurprfg. Kl.L*

Salino DU294Sarah von Häfen (Jader RC e.V.)1. P 7.20

Raffinesse 111269Jade Rehme (RG Dangast e.V.)2. P 6.90

Fernando 705148Antje Müller (RUFV Rodenkirchen)3. P 6.70

Samun H298Lena Hennig (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)4. P 6.50

Valentino la Vida334Leonie Böttcher (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)4. P 6.50

Salita con. Sally295Lene Sofie Brandt (Nordenhamer RC e.V.)6. P 6.40

Datschmo96Olga Kämpf (PS Petersfehn e.V.)7. 6.30

Gaudera171Carolin Klatte (RV Hoeven e.V.)7. 6.30

Dark 3194Maren Bartels (RC Friederikensiel)9. 6.20

Ehrina129Bianca Stolle (RUFV Holle-Wuesting e.V.1925)10. 6.10

Whisley FM343Johanna Spille (RURV Rastede)11. 6.00

Mia del Luna244Lena Weßels (RUFV Knyphausen)12. 5.90

Desire 45104Sylvia Wenzel (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)13. 5.80

Fürst Fillino169Bianca Stolle (RUFV Holle-Wuesting e.V.1925)13. 5.80

Diziano Da Vinci109Sina-Johanna Hagena (FuRV Timmel e.V.)15. 5.70

12 Dressurprüfung Kl.M*

Dante la Gran93Kathrin Runge (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)1. P 7.30

Amazing Albert5Romana de Brito Soares (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)2. P 7.00

Dondolo 164115Franziska Oncken (RUFV Hooksiel)3. P 6.80

Sullivan S362Meike Diedrichs-Böge (RURV Rastede)4. P 6.70

Webmaster I339Sabine S. Janßen (TG Bad Zwischenahn)5. P 6.50

Schürzenjäger B311Susanne Broxtermann (RV Hoeven e.V.)6. 6.30

Datschmo96Olga Kämpf (PS Petersfehn e.V.)7. 6.20

Feldlilie147Ulrika Wiebach (RURV Rastede)7. 6.20

Pamela 184258Svenja Bergner (RURV Rastede)9. 6.10

Whisley FM343Johanna Spille (RURV Rastede)10. 5.80

Salita con. Sally295Lene Sofie Brandt (Nordenhamer RC e.V.)11. 5.60

Gaudera171Carolin Klatte (RV Hoeven e.V.)12. 5.40

13 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*

Hennesy LW188Sophia Böttcher (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)1. P 8.30

Couleur's Conan81Anne Marie Müller (RG Dangast e.V.)2. P 8.00

Samun H298Lena Hennig (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)3. P 7.50

Carry's Girl 446Janne Christina Brandt (Nordenhamer RC e.V.)4. P 7.30

Florida 133160Malin Ehler (RV Elmlohe-Marschkamp)5. P 7.20

Bernstein 9028Lisa Luddeneit (RV Hagen u. Umg. e.V.)6. P 6.70

Contessa 19575Maja Marie Brandt (Nordenhamer RC e.V.)6. P 6.70

Velten 7335Eske Poelman (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)8. 6.50

Donnacelli119Tina Brünjes (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)9. 6.40

Waldemar RM336Jessika Gärdes (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)10. 6.30

Halime 2183Kim Legal (Jader RC e.V.)11. 6.00
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Fly 114161Merle Cornelius (TG Weser-West e.V.)12. 5.80

Mystic Moment248Leonie Böttcher (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)13. 5.40

Finn 104153Ilka Schulz (RC Stotel e.V.)14. 4.40

Chiletto P61Christiane Kaczorowski (TG Weser-West e.V.)15. 4.00

Rashido sant Djego271Lena Weßels (RUFV Knyphausen)16. 1.40

Timon 43365Kim Dana Wache (RUFV Rodenkirchen)17. 1.00

14 Springprüfung Kl.A*

Velten 7335Eske Poelman (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 58.03

Mila 65245Imke-Christine Struß (PS Petersfehn e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 59.97

Sweet Bambi325Lisa Oltmanns (Moorriemer RC e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 61.86

Fitano 2158Bettina Rathkamp (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 66.28

Hilton Dream194Giannina Mammone (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 66.76

Wolkenklang346Ivonne Diekhöfer (PUPF Augustfehn e.V)6. P 0.00 / 67.42

Caramelli 2386Kathrin Herfort (Wurster Reitklub e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 68.19

Halime 2183Kim Legal (Jader RC e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 70.47

Chiletto P61Christiane Kaczorowski (TG Weser-West e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 71.42

Carry's Girl 446Janne Christina Brandt (Nordenhamer RC e.V.)10. 0.00 / 72.84

Insider 67198Linn Sophie Mauchert (RVoV Mulsum)11. 4.00 / 61.23

Cassina 7951Dirk Arens (RUFV Ostiem)12. 4.00 / 66.97

Laurie's Ass221Marleen Auffarth (RUFV Nordbutjadingen e.V. Tossens)13. 4.00 / 69.25

Liadora W229Marc Wieting (RV Hoeven e.V.)14. 4.00 / 72.86

Euro-Balou136Monique Hollje (RV Leichttrab Wildeshausen)15. 4.00 / 75.77

C'est mon Coeur 238Vanessa-Daline Kühn (Nordenhamer RC e.V.)16. 4.00 / 76.13

Fly 114161Merle Cornelius (TG Weser-West e.V.)17. 5.00 / 81.91

Ehrina129Bianca Stolle (RUFV Holle-Wuesting e.V.1925)18. 8.00 / 67.77

Florida 133160Malin Ehler (RV Elmlohe-Marschkamp)19. 9.00 / 78.59

Naldo 32249Ralf Degen (RUFV Rodenkirchen)20. 11.00 / 88.75

Colour your Life 372Marco Leitgeb (RV Leichttrab Geestenseth u.U. e.V.)21. 11.50 / 106.54

15 Springprüfung Kl. A**

Salita con. Sally295Lene Sofie Brandt (Nordenhamer RC e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 55.20

Rayja273Linus Richter (RV Hoeven e.V.)2. P 4.00 / 59.54

Casper 37550Fenja Rögener (RURV Rastede)3. P 4.00 / 61.91

Wolkenklang346Ivonne Diekhöfer (PUPF Augustfehn e.V)4. P 4.00 / 66.16

Fly 114161Merle Cornelius (TG Weser-West e.V.)5. P 4.00 / 68.00

Euro-Balou136Monique Hollje (RV Leichttrab Wildeshausen)6. 4.00 / 69.83

Sweet Bambi325Lisa Oltmanns (Moorriemer RC e.V.)7. 8.00 / 60.61

Insider 67198Linn Sophie Mauchert (RVoV Mulsum)8. 8.00 / 62.29

Stina E.D.321Aneke Klein (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)9. 9.00 / 82.68

Cocco Cannibale68Rebecca Timmermann (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)10. 13.00 / 79.58

Finley K152Imke-Christine Struß (PS Petersfehn e.V.)11. 20.00 / 91.96

16 Springprüfung Kl. A**

Velten 7335Eske Poelman (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 53.58

Coco Chanel 16769Bettina Vogt (Jader RC e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 56.09

Clair de Lune 5392Giannina Mammone (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 58.60

Contessa 19575Maja Marie Brandt (Nordenhamer RC e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 67.19

Candy Contagia42Janne Christina Brandt (Nordenhamer RC e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 68.39

Charlie Brown 9457Anika Brunne (RV Sleipnir-Sellstedt)6. P 4.00 / 53.22

Santos 670301Tatjana Roßmann (Ritzebüttler Rcl. e.V. Cuxhaven)7. P 4.00 / 56.35

Waldemar RM336Jessika Gärdes (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)8. 4.00 / 58.97

Levitto228Lara Kohlwey (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)9. 4.00 / 62.34

Mystic Moment248Leonie Böttcher (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)10. 4.00 / 64.63

Insider 67198Linn Sophie Mauchert (RVoV Mulsum)11. 8.00 / 67.90

Lord Leopold 16235Caroline Mette (Butjadinger RV. Stollhamm)12. 14.00 / 89.90

Lambrino216Tatjana Roßmann (Ritzebüttler Rcl. e.V. Cuxhaven)13. 16.00 / 54.74

Fly 114161Merle Cornelius (TG Weser-West e.V.)14. 16.00 / 84.99

Donnacelli119Tina Brünjes (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)15. 17.00 / 86.12
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Ergebnisübersicht: Nordenham-Blexen [381826008] 30.06.2018 - 01.07.2018

17 Punktespringprfg. Kl.A*

Mila 65245Imke-Christine Struß (PS Petersfehn e.V.)1. P 44.00 / 48.02

Florida 133160Malin Ehler (RV Elmlohe-Marschkamp)2. P 44.00 / 50.79

Cassina 7951Dirk Arens (RUFV Ostiem)3. P 44.00 / 52.63

Comano EJ73Carlotta Baritz (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)4. P 44.00 / 52.88

Stina E.D.321Aneke Klein (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)5. P 44.00 / 55.60

Ehrina129Bianca Stolle (RUFV Holle-Wuesting e.V.1925)6. P 41.00 / 53.79

Couleur's Conan81Anne Marie Müller (RG Dangast e.V.)7. 39.00 / 67.70

C'est mon Coeur 238Vanessa-Daline Kühn (Nordenhamer RC e.V.)8. 37.00 / 55.75

Cocco Cannibale68Rebecca Timmermann (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)9. 36.00 / 43.34

Wolkenklang346Ivonne Diekhöfer (PUPF Augustfehn e.V)10. 34.00 / 48.16

Dornröschen 161123Dörte Heinemann (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)11. 31.00 / 52.44

Euro-Balou136Monique Hollje (RV Leichttrab Wildeshausen)12. 28.00 / 76.05

Laurie's Ass221Marleen Auffarth (RUFV Nordbutjadingen e.V. Tossens)13. 27.00 / 54.03

18 Stilspringprüfung Kl.L

Cor de Chayenne78Marte Trentelmann (Jader RC e.V.)1. P 7.40

Candy Contagia42Janne Christina Brandt (Nordenhamer RC e.V.)2. P 7.20

Desire 45104May-Lynn Wenzel (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)3. P 6.80

Scendoria310Stefan Trentelmann (Jader RC e.V.)4. P 6.60

Levitto228Lara Kohlwey (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)5. 6.50

Clair de Lune 5392Giannina Mammone (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)5. 6.50

It's Sir Ludwig B200Ramona Schnelle (RC Stotel e.V.)7. 6.40

Coco Chanel 16769Bettina Vogt (Jader RC e.V.)8. 6.00

Charlie Brown 9457Anika Brunne (RV Sleipnir-Sellstedt)9. 5.80

Hennesy LW188Sophia Böttcher (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)9. 5.80

Granny Smith 24178Mareike Ibbeken (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)11. 5.70

19 Springprüfung Kl.L

Levistano P227Linn Sophie Mauchert (RVoV Mulsum)1. P 0.00 / 54.16

It's Sir Ludwig B200Ramona Schnelle (RC Stotel e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 57.13

Scendoria310Stefan Trentelmann (Jader RC e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 58.43

Caruso 33547Linn Sophie Mauchert (RVoV Mulsum)4. P 4.00 / 53.59

Charlie Brown 9457Anika Brunne (RV Sleipnir-Sellstedt)5. 4.00 / 55.87

Granny Smith 24178Mareike Ibbeken (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)6. 4.00 / 57.73

Santos 670301Tatjana Roßmann (Ritzebüttler Rcl. e.V. Cuxhaven)7. 4.00 / 59.41

Satinka 5305Sarah Marks (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)8. 4.00 / 62.45

Cor de Chayenne78Marte Trentelmann (Jader RC e.V.)9. 4.00 / 67.89

Swarotop324Maria Otto (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)10. 12.00 / 63.99

20 Springprüfung Kl.L

Caruso 33547Linn Sophie Mauchert (RVoV Mulsum)1. P 0.00 / 49.30

Satinka 5305Sarah Marks (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 51.22

Levistano P227Linn Sophie Mauchert (RVoV Mulsum)3. P 0.00 / 51.90

Rayja273Linus Richter (RV Hoeven e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 59.25

Fly 114161Merle Cornelius (TG Weser-West e.V.)5. 0.00 / 64.65

Coralina 1079Janine Ludszuweit (RV Leichttrab Geestenseth u.U. e.V.)6. 4.00 / 60.08

Finley K152Imke-Christine Struß (PS Petersfehn e.V.)7. 8.00 / 63.10

21 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab - Galopp

Ceddrik BC53Anna-Lina Patzka (RV Spaden)1. P 7.50

Why Not 294344Marie Menzendorf (RURV Rastede)2. P 7.30

Highlander 87383 Michelle Peißig (RUFV Rodenkirchen)3. P 7.00

Flying Star348Sandra Heuwinkel (Butjadinger RV. Stollhamm)4. P 6.80

Saphiro 16302Leonie Morawietz (Nordenhamer RC e.V.)5. P 6.50

Theatrix329Diana Dittrich (RUFV Nordbutjadingen e.V. Tossens)5. P 6.50

22/1 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab
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Ergebnisübersicht: Nordenham-Blexen [381826008] 30.06.2018 - 01.07.2018

Jenny 499202Oke Aller (Wurster Reitklub e.V.)1. P 6.50

Shadow356Mia Menzendorf (RURV Rastede)2. P 6.30

Dingo Delight108Falk von Häfen (RUFV Nordbutjadingen e.V. Tossens)3. P 6.20

22/2 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab

Caluna 1941Pia Stuhrmann (RUFV Rodenkirchen)1. P 6.50

Schokolina350Ryan Mittwollen (TG Bad Zwischenahn)2. P 6.30

Highlander 87383 Luisa Thienken (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)3. P 6.10

Little Lime S394Ida Lübbers (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)4. P 6.00

23/1 Pony-Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab - Galopp

Bounty 164354Pia-Sophie Langbehn (Butjadinger RV. Stollhamm)1. P 7.80

Cascana 348Hanna van der Velde (RUFV Rodenkirchen)2. P 7.60

Leybuchts Connor369Janne Grimsehl (RV Ganderkesee)3. P 7.40

Revel Martin355Fehmke Dreyer (Grün-Weiss-Grün Husum e.V.)4. P 7.00

Cabernee366Lara Marie Hellmers (RUFV Rodenkirchen)5. P 6.50

23/2 Pony-Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab - Galopp

Rasmus406 Emma Harbers (RUFV Nordbutjadingen e.V. Tossens)1. P 7.20

Dingo Delight108Geske von Häfen (RUFV Nordbutjadingen e.V. Tossens)2. P 7.00

Monaliesa 2246Caja Bruncken (RUFV Nordbutjadingen e.V. Tossens)3. P 6.80

Shadow357Marie Menzendorf (RURV Rastede)3. P 6.80

24 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab - Galopp

Bounty 164354Pia-Sophie Langbehn (Butjadinger RV. Stollhamm)1. P 7.90

Dingo Delight108Geske von Häfen (RUFV Nordbutjadingen e.V. Tossens)2. P 7.30

Aleska 201 Emma Harbers (RUFV Nordbutjadingen e.V. Tossens)3. P 7.00

Cascana 348Hanna van der Velde (RUFV Rodenkirchen)4. P 6.80

25 Dressur-WB (E 3)

Evenjelin138Hannah Sönnichsen (RG Heidehof e. V.)1. P 8.00

Bente 1025Paula Wieland (Nordenhamer RC e.V.)2. P 7.80

Savannah 55306Lilly Gloystein (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)3. P 7.60

Sarina 257303Christin Neumann (RV Spaden)4. P 7.50

Nevada 218250Lorina Spekker (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)5. P 7.30

Maximilian390Jette Schmidt (Wurster Reitklub e.V.)5. P 7.30

Dancing Diamond 3092Chiara Michelle Elbers (RC Friesische Wehde)7. P 7.20

Lady Let Kiss212Juliane Harms (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)8. P 7.10

Fabio 92139Mirja Bruncken (RUFV Nordbutjadingen e.V. Tossens)9. 7.00

Turbo 26333Lia Marie Spekker (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)9. 7.00

Cassita 552Gesa van der Velde (Butjadinger RV. Stollhamm)11. 6.90

Remember me380Lotta Harbers (RUFV Nordbutjadingen e.V. Tossens)11. 6.90

Fortuna Elana162Sörke Käthe Höpken (Nordenhamer RC e.V.)13. 6.80

Zinola M361Yvonne-Kristin Schadock (Nordenhamer RC e.V.)14. 6.70

Hamlet 59184Femke Johanna Korpis (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)15. 6.60

Hier kommt Horst192Lena Strechel (RV Hagen u. Umg. e.V.)16. 6.50

Gräfin 135177Jennifer Bernzen (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)17. 6.20

Monaliesa 2246Mirja Bruncken (RUFV Nordbutjadingen e.V. Tossens)18. 6.00

Night-Star 6252Alina Jacobs (PferdeSV Bockhorn e.V.)18. 6.00

Lou Daymen236Linn Sophie Mauchert (RVoV Mulsum)20. 5.90

Wischoff's Emma359Katja Wardenburg (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)21. 5.80

D'Agostino 887Isabell Siepkes (RV Bettingbühren e.V.)22. 5.70

Oceane du Pre Fleuri253Claudia Felsmann (Butjadinger RV. Stollhamm)23. 5.50

26 Dressurreiter-WB (RE 1)

Fabio 92139Mirja Bruncken (RUFV Nordbutjadingen e.V. Tossens)1. P 7.50

Hamlet 59184Femke Johanna Korpis (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)2. P 7.30

Bounty 164354Pia-Sophie Langbehn (Butjadinger RV. Stollhamm)3. P 7.10

Remember me380Lotta Harbers (RUFV Nordbutjadingen e.V. Tossens)4. P 6.80
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Call me Campino 340Sophie Müller (RUFV Rodenkirchen)5. P 6.60

Highlander 87383 Michelle Peißig (RUFV Rodenkirchen)6. 6.40

Fortuna Elana162Sörke Käthe Höpken (Nordenhamer RC e.V.)7. 6.20

Weltana 18341Nicole Büntjen (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)8. 6.10

Cascana 348Hanna van der Velde (RUFV Rodenkirchen)9. 6.00

Saphiro 16302Leonie Morawietz (Nordenhamer RC e.V.)9. 6.00

Monaliesa 2246Caja Bruncken (RUFV Nordbutjadingen e.V. Tossens)11. 5.80

Estina Royal135Rilana van der Velde (Butjadinger RV. Stollhamm)12. 5.70

Theatrix329Diana Dittrich (RUFV Nordbutjadingen e.V. Tossens)13. 5.60

Oceane du Pre Fleuri253Claudia Felsmann (Butjadinger RV. Stollhamm)14. 4.50

27 Dressurprüfung Kl.E

Evenjelin138Hannah Sönnichsen (RG Heidehof e. V.)1. P 7.60

Remmi Demmi 9278Beeke von Häfen (RUFV Nordbutjadingen e.V. Tossens)2. P 7.40

Turbo 26333Lia Marie Spekker (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)3. P 7.30

Bernstein 9028Lisa Luddeneit (RV Hagen u. Umg. e.V.)4. P 7.20

Timon 43365Kim Dana Wache (RUFV Rodenkirchen)5. P 7.00

FBW Dancing Diamond144Louisa Janßen (RUFV Nordbutjadingen e.V. Tossens)6. P 6.90

Moonlight 381367Sophia Bruns (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)6. P 6.90

Bad Betty12Chiara Michelle Elbers (RC Friesische Wehde)8. P 6.80

Belldandy21Anja Schnöing (Nordenhamer RC e.V.)9. 6.70

Darius 512372Anna Beier (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)10. 6.60

Savannah 55306Lilly Gloystein (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)11. 6.50

Lady Let Kiss212Juliane Harms (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)12. 6.40

Bente 1025Paula Wieland (Nordenhamer RC e.V.)13. 6.30

Florida 133160Malin Ehler (RV Elmlohe-Marschkamp)13. 6.30

Greta Laurien180Tomke Lösekann (RURV Rastede)15. 6.20

Sarina 257303Christin Neumann (RV Spaden)16. 5.90

Gräfin 135177Jennifer Bernzen (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)17. 5.80

Night-Star 6252Alina Jacobs (PferdeSV Bockhorn e.V.)17. 5.80

Protege 5263Wiebke Heeren (RV Bettingbühren e.V.)19. 5.60

Call me Campino 340Annika Stindt (Nordenhamer RC e.V.)20. 5.00

Estina Royal135Rilana van der Velde (Butjadinger RV. Stollhamm)20. 5.00

Nevada 218250Lorina Spekker (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)20. 5.00

Ronja 1978286Pia Sophie Tülp (RUFV Rodenkirchen)20. 5.00

28 Stilspring-WB - mit Erlaubter Zeit (EZ)

Zinola M361Yvonne-Kristin Schadock (Nordenhamer RC e.V.)1. P 7.50

Cody351Aaliyah Marie Fabich (RUFV Rodenkirchen)2. P 7.00

Saphiro 16302Emelie Morawietz (Nordenhamer RC e.V.)3. P 6.90

Bente 1025Paula Wieland (Nordenhamer RC e.V.)4. P 6.10

Samira 417389Jette Schmidt (Wurster Reitklub e.V.)5. 5.50

Joli-Crue203Tamika Schmedt (Butjadinger RV. Stollhamm)6. 5.00

Flying Star348Sandra Heuwinkel (Butjadinger RV. Stollhamm)6. 5.00

29 Stilspringprüfung Kl.E

Caramelli 2386Kathrin Herfort (Wurster Reitklub e.V.)1. P 7.80

Saphiro 16302Emelie Morawietz (Nordenhamer RC e.V.)2. P 7.50

Bebecca17Merten Wittrock (Nordenhamer RC e.V.)3. P 7.30

Bernstein 9028Lisa Luddeneit (RV Hagen u. Umg. e.V.)4. P 6.90

Mystic Moment248Leonie Böttcher (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)5. P 6.60

Sportsmann 6318Nicole Nordmann (RUFV Holle-Wuesting e.V.1925)6. 6.10

Desperados 52106Lea Schütte (RV Sleipnir-Sellstedt)7. 6.00

Ronja 1978286Pia Sophie Tülp (RUFV Rodenkirchen)8. 5.90

Remmi Demmi 9278Beeke von Häfen (RUFV Nordbutjadingen e.V. Tossens)9. 5.80

Charlotta W 258Rabea Hierse (RUFV Holle-Wuesting e.V.1925)10. 5.10

Bente 1025Paula Wieland (Nordenhamer RC e.V.)11. 4.80

30 Springprüfung Kl.E
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Evenjelin138Hannah Sönnichsen (RG Heidehof e. V.)1. P 0.00 / 43.16

Sportsmann 6318Nicole Nordmann (RUFV Holle-Wuesting e.V.1925)2. P 0.00 / 49.62

Caramelli 2386Kathrin Herfort (Wurster Reitklub e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 50.54

Bebecca17Merten Wittrock (Nordenhamer RC e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 55.37

Timon 43365Kim Dana Wache (RUFV Rodenkirchen)5. P 0.00 / 62.17

Saphiro 16302Emelie Morawietz (Nordenhamer RC e.V.)6. 4.00 / 48.02

Ronja 1978286Pia Sophie Tülp (RUFV Rodenkirchen)7. 4.00 / 56.13

Cassita 552Gesa van der Velde (Butjadinger RV. Stollhamm)8. 4.00 / 62.10

Charlotta W 258Rabea Hierse (RUFV Holle-Wuesting e.V.1925)9. 4.00 / 66.08

Desperados 52106Lea Schütte (RV Sleipnir-Sellstedt)10. 5.00 / 72.06

31 Springreiter-WB

Cody351Aaliyah Marie Fabich (RUFV Rodenkirchen)1. P 7.40

Bente 1025Paula Wieland (Nordenhamer RC e.V.)2. P 7.30

Cassita 552Gesa van der Velde (Butjadinger RV. Stollhamm)3. P 7.20

Saphiro 16302Leonie Morawietz (Nordenhamer RC e.V.)4. P 7.10

Night-Star 6252Alina Jacobs (PferdeSV Bockhorn e.V.)5. P 7.00

Revel Martin355Fehmke Dreyer (Grün-Weiss-Grün Husum e.V.)6. 6.90

Enrico 313134Elea Both (Butjadinger RV. Stollhamm)7. 6.80

Monaliesa 2246Mirja Bruncken (RUFV Nordbutjadingen e.V. Tossens)8. 6.70

Joli-Crue203Tamika Schmedt (Butjadinger RV. Stollhamm)9. 6.50

Flying Star348Sandra Heuwinkel (Butjadinger RV. Stollhamm)10. 6.30

Cascana 348Hanna van der Velde (RUFV Rodenkirchen)11. 6.00

32/1 Führzügel-WB

Atla375Celia Anetsberger (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)1. P 7.50

Caitano382 Joko Bitterer (TG Weser-West e.V.)2. P 7.40

Prigo's Maybe More262Jette zur Horst (RUFV Rodenkirchen)3. P 7.30

Fehntje349Leni Bielefeld (RC Mühlenhof-Team e.V.)3. P 7.30

32/2 Führzügel-WB

Woldberg´s Verdi407Eske Helmers (RUFV Rodenkirchen)1. P 7.50

Cody352Aimee Ebert (Keine Vereinsmitgliedschaft)2. P 7.40

Prigo's Maybe More262Marisa zur Horst (RUFV Rodenkirchen)3. P 7.30

LLanfilo Hermione360Lina Kappmeier (Butjadinger RV. Stollhamm)3. P 7.30

33 Jump and Run

Bernstein 9028Lisa Luddeneit (RV Hagen u. Umg. e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 54.11

Samira 417389Jette Schmidt (Wurster Reitklub e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 66.71

La Curazon211Lena Helwig (RUFV Rodenkirchen)3. P 4.00 / 68.23

Joli-Crue203Tamika Schmedt (Butjadinger RV. Stollhamm)4. P 8.00 / 74.74

34 Dressur-WB (E 3)

Butjadinger RV Stollhamm1. 0.00

Amaryllis M3Paulina MetteP 0.00

Enrico 313134Elea BothP 0.00

Joli-Crue203Tamika SchmedtP 0.00

Bounty 164354Pia-Sophie LangbehnP 7.80

RV Ovelgönne2. 7.10

Hamlet 59184Femke Johanna KorpisP 7.10

Nevada 218250Lorina SpekkerP 0.00

Turbo 26333Lia Marie SpekkerP 0.00

Darius 512372Anna BeierP 0.00

Reit- und Fahrverein Rodenkirchen3. 6.90
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Call me Campino 340Sophie MüllerP 6.90

Cascana 348Hanna van der VeldeP 0.00

Timon 43365Kim Dana WacheP 0.00

Marlon Brando405 Diana HeßlingP 0.00

RV Sturmvogel Berne4. 6.80

Comano EJ73Carlotta BaritzP 6.80

Lady Let Kiss212Juliane HarmsP 0.00

Waldemar RM336Jessika GärdesP 0.00

Funny Mary381Antonia RebehnP 0.00

RV Bettingbühren5. 6.70

D'Agostino 887Isabell Siepkes 6.70

Scarlatto308Anna Leonye Eva Pater 0.00

Lenox 50377Söven Stina Sillje 0.00

Lavaro404Jördis Sillje 0.00

35 Dressurprüfung Kl.A*

RV Ovelgönne1. 8.00

Dacapo 28388Sophia BöttcherP 8.00

Donna Dorina 20117Aukje PoelmanP 0.00

Velten 7335Eske PoelmanP 0.00

Werdormella371Johanna HackmannP 0.00

RV Sturmvogel Berne2. 0.00

Bengson van Belstaff24Lara KohlweyP 0.00

Carlos L 344Stephanie OltmannsP 0.00

Salero 9293Jana SparkP 7.20

Coxx B368Julia DenkerP 0.00

RV Bettingbühren3. 0.00

Falconet 14140Milena SchulzP 0.00

Grit's Hit181Ann-Kathrin SchmidtP 6.90

Lavaro 27222Lina KlanowskiP 0.00

Scarlatto308Esther HoffrichterP 0.00

RV Rodenkirchen und RuG  Nordbutjad4. 0.00

Blade 1330Jessica BrockhoffP 0.00

Laurie's Ass221Marleen AuffarthP 0.00

Levis 57226Sina BuschP 6.50

Highlander 87383Dalia BuschP 0.00

36 Mannsch.-Springprfg.Kl.A*

RV Sturmvogel Berne - Gummibärenban1. Su MA: 0.00/151.55

Crazy little Diamond83Louisa HähnerP

Dalla91Carolina DoschP

Dornröschen 161123Dörte HeinemannP

Granny Smith 24178Mareike IbbekenP

RV Ovelgönne "Burgspringer"2. Su MA: 4.00/156.58
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Fitano 2158Bettina RathkampP

Hennesy LW188Sophia BöttcherP

Velten 7335Eske PoelmanP

Clair de Lune 5392Giannina MammoneP

RV Sturmvogel Berne -  Glücksbärc3. Su MA: 4.00/166.78

Cocco Cannibale68Rebecca TimmermannP

Comano EJ73Carlotta BaritzP

Donnacelli119Tina BrünjesP

Quaxibe264Henri BrunsP

RV Tossens / Stollhamm4. Su MA: 4.00/182.77

Cooper-Lou K77Joana HolstP

Laurie's Ass221Marleen AuffarthP

Lord Leopold 16235Caroline MetteP

Wienerwander388Carina HöpkenP

RV Ovelgönne  "Burgreiter"5. Su MA: 8.00/185.22

Desire 45104May-Lynn WenzelP

Donna Dorina 20117Aukje PoelmanP

Lukas F241Marlien MeyerP

Samun H298Lena HennigP

RC Stotel6. Su MA: 16.00/177.48

Figaro 268150Janea Möller-MichaelisP

Finn 104153Ilka SchulzP

It's Sir Ludwig B200Ramona SchnelleP
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